









Certificate of Achievement

This certificate is proudly awarded to

DEBASISH SAHA ROY OF DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERNING

JIS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING KALYANI, WB

for being recognized as **Associate Member** of **Nikhil Bharat Shiksha Parisad**

He/she is hereby entitled to Suffix "AM-NBSP" after his/her name.

Membership ID:AM-25-0037 Date of Issue: 04-01-2025 Valid Till: 03-01-2026



Dr. Bikash Ranjan Ghosh Membership Committee In-Charge











Certificate of Achievement

This certificate is proudly awarded to

SANJUKTA CHATTERJEE OF DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERNING

JIS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING KALYANI, WB

for being recognized as **Associate Member** of **Nikhil Bharat Shiksha Parisad**

He/she is hereby entitled to Suffix "AM-NBSP" after his/her name.

Membership ID:AM-25-0038 Date of Issue: 04-01-2025 Valid Till: 03-01-2026



Dr. Bikash Ranjan Ghosh Membership Committee In-Charge











Certificate of Achievement

This certificate is proudly awarded to

SHIRSHENDU DUTTA OF DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERNING

JIS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING KALYANI, WB

for being recognized as **Associate Member** of **Nikhil Bharat Shiksha Parisad**

He/she is hereby entitled to Suffix "AM-NBSP" after his/her name.

Membership ID:AM-25-0039 Date of Issue: 04-01-2025 Valid Till: 03-01-2026



Dr. Bikash Ranjan Ghosh Membership Committee In-Charge











Certificate of Achievement

This certificate is proudly awarded to

TRISHA BERA OF DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERNING

JIS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING KALYANI, WB

for being recognized as **Associate Member** of **Nikhil Bharat Shiksha Parisad**

He/she is hereby entitled to Suffix "AM-NBSP" after his/her name.

Membership ID:AM-25-0040 Date of Issue: 04-01-2025 Valid Till: 03-01-2026



Dr. Bikash Ranjan Ghosh Membership Committee In-Charge











Certificate of Achievement

This certificate is proudly awarded to

JAYSHREE BHATTACHARYA OF DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERNING

JIS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING KALYANI, WB

for being recognized as **Associate Member** of **Nikhil Bharat Shiksha Parisad**

He/she is hereby entitled to Suffix "AM-NBSP" after his/her name.

Membership ID:AM-25-0041 Date of Issue: 04-01-2025 Valid Till: 03-01-2026



Dr. Bikash Ranjan Ghosh Membership Committee In-Charge











Certificate of Achievement

This certificate is proudly awarded to

JAYEETA GHOSH OF DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERNING

JIS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING KALYANI, WB

for being recognized as **Associate Member** of **Nikhil Bharat Shiksha Parisad**

He/she is hereby entitled to Suffix "AM-NBSP" after his/her name.

Membership ID:AM-25-0042 Date of Issue: 04-01-2025 Valid Till: 03-01-2026



Dr. Bikash Ranjan Ghosh Membership Committee In-Charge











Certificate of Achievement

This certificate is proudly awarded to

RAJA DEY OF DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERNING

JIS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING KALYANI, WB

for being recognized as **Associate Member** of **Nikhil Bharat Shiksha Parisad**

He/she is hereby entitled to Suffix "AM-NBSP" after his/her name.

Membership ID:AM-25-0043 Date of Issue: 04-01-2025 Valid Till: 03-01-2026



Dr. Bikash Ranjan Ghosh Membership Committee In-Charge











Certificate of Achievement

This certificate is proudly awarded to

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERNING

JIS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING KALYANI, WB

for being recognized as **Associate Member** of **Nikhil Bharat Shiksha Parisad**

He/she is hereby entitled to Suffix "AM-NBSP" after his/her name.

Membership ID:AM-25-0044 Date of Issue: 04-01-2025 Valid Till: 03-01-2026



Dr. Bikash Ranjan Ghosh Membership Committee In-Charge











Certificate of Achievement

This certificate is proudly awarded to

PIJUSH KANTI GHOSH OF DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERNING

JIS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING KALYANI, WB

for being recognized as **Associate Member** of **Nikhil Bharat Shiksha Parisad**

He/she is hereby entitled to Suffix "AM-NBSP" after his/her name.

Membership ID:AM-25-0045 Date of Issue: 04-01-2025 Valid Till: 03-01-2026



Dr. Bikash Ranjan Ghosh Membership Committee In-Charge











Certificate of Achievement

This certificate is proudly awarded to

SANKET DAN OF DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERNING

JIS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING KALYANI, WB

for being recognized as **Associate Member** of **Nikhil Bharat Shiksha Parisad**

He/she is hereby entitled to Suffix "AM-NBSP" after his/her name.

Membership ID:AM-25-0046 Date of Issue: 04-01-2025 Valid Till: 03-01-2026



Dr. Bikash Ranjan Ghosh Membership Committee In-Charge